

Court No. - 79

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 4572 of 2024

Revisionist :- Kanhaiya Lal

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Revisionist :- Shesh Narain Mishra

**Counsel for Opposite Party :- Anand Swaroop
Gautam,G.A.,Gorakh Nath Shukla**

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.

At the request of learned counsel for the revisionist, list on
25.07.2025 as fresh.

Order Date :- 29.5.2025

Suraj Srivastav